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106 - 100m Lelaki 12 - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

REKOD KEJOHANAN RK 13.40 MUHAMMAD AIDIL BADLISHAH BIN SHARIL ABU DZAR 2024 STADIUM UNITEN

Heat 1 Start Time: 09:05 am Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 A007 WAFRI EIMAN BIN ABDUL MUKMIN AL ALUSI 13.64   Q

2 M002 FERASZ UMAIR BIN MOHD FARID AIM 13.95   Q

3 M004 AHMED TALHAH BIN ADAM AIM 14.48   q

4 S003 MUHAMMAD AQEEL RIFQI BIN MOHD ZULKIFLI SUBA 14.63   q

5 D001 MUHAMMAD HARRAZ FIRDAUS BIN ABDUL ALIM ABU DZAR 16.07  

6 I010 UMAR NAUFA BIN ABD WAHID AIA 16.08  

7 A013 MUHAMMAD ABID ZAFRAN BIN MOHD KHAIRI AL ALUSI 16.28  

Heat 2 Start Time: 09:08 am Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 S002 EMIR FIKRI BIN MOHD FIZRY EFFENDI SUBA 14.46   Q

2 M003 MUHAMMAD FAIEQ HARITH BIN AHMAD HAMDAN AIM 15.20   Q

3 S004 MUHAMMAD AL FATEH RIZQI BIN KHAIRUL IZUAN SUBA 15.50  

4 I004 EUSOFF BIN JEFFRY AIA 15.72  

5 A004 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL HAZIQ BIN MUHAMMAD AL ALUSI 16.17  

6 D003 YUSUF ILLHAN BIN MUHAMAD SHUKUR HADI ABU DZAR 16.22  

7 D002 MUHAMMAD KHALIFF AL-FATTAH BIN MUHAMAD NA’IM ABU DZAR 16.65  
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Heat 3 Start Time: 09:11 am Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 M001 MUHAMMAD AMSYAR BIN ANAS AIM 13.99   Q

2 I001 TENGKU REZA ADLI BIN TENGKU MUSA AIA 14.41   Q

3 S001 MUHAMMAD AFIF BIN ANUAR SUBA 14.87  

4 I009 MUHAMMAD ILMAN HAFIY BIN NOR ZAMANI AIA 14.98  

5 A012 ABDUL RAZIQ ZAYYAD BIN ABDUL NAGIB AL ALUSI 16.16  

6 D018 MUHAMMAD ZAHIN QAYYUM BIN MOHD.KAZIMAN ABU DZAR 17.33  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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100m Lelaki 12
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 A007 WAFRI EIMAN BIN ABDUL MUKMIN AL ALUSI 13.64 Q

2 1 M002 FERASZ UMAIR BIN MOHD FARID AIM 13.95 Q

3 3 M001 MUHAMMAD AMSYAR BIN ANAS AIM 13.99 Q

4 3 I001 TENGKU REZA ADLI BIN TENGKU MUSA AIA 14.41 Q

5 2 S002 EMIR FIKRI BIN MOHD FIZRY EFFENDI SUBA 14.46 Q

6 1 M004 AHMED TALHAH BIN ADAM AIM 14.48 q

7 1 S003 MUHAMMAD AQEEL RIFQI BIN MOHD ZULKIFLI SUBA 14.63 q

8 3 S001 MUHAMMAD AFIF BIN ANUAR SUBA 14.87

9 3 I009 MUHAMMAD ILMAN HAFIY BIN NOR ZAMANI AIA 14.98

10 2 M003 MUHAMMAD FAIEQ HARITH BIN AHMAD HAMDAN AIM 15.20 Q

11 2 S004 MUHAMMAD AL FATEH RIZQI BIN KHAIRUL IZUAN SUBA 15.50

12 2 I004 EUSOFF BIN JEFFRY AIA 15.72

13 1 D001 MUHAMMAD HARRAZ FIRDAUS BIN ABDUL ALIM ABU DZAR 16.07

14 1 I010 UMAR NAUFA BIN ABD WAHID AIA 16.08

15 3 A012 ABDUL RAZIQ ZAYYAD BIN ABDUL NAGIB AL ALUSI 16.16

16 2 A004 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL HAZIQ BIN MUHAMMAD AL ALUSI 16.17

17 2 D003 YUSUF ILLHAN BIN MUHAMAD SHUKUR HADI ABU DZAR 16.22

18 1 A013 MUHAMMAD ABID ZAFRAN BIN MOHD KHAIRI AL ALUSI 16.28

19 2 D002 MUHAMMAD KHALIFF AL-FATTAH BIN MUHAMAD NA’IM ABU DZAR 16.65

20 3 D018 MUHAMMAD ZAHIN QAYYUM BIN MOHD.KAZIMAN ABU DZAR 17.33

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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